
O P E N
H O U R S

MONDAY - THURSDAY

BREAKFAST
0600-0930

LUNCH
1030-1400

GRILL CLOSES AT 1330

P H O N E
N U M B E R

435-831-5193

DITTO

MENU
DINER

SPECIALS

7.75

All Specials include a 24oz Fountain Drink 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Taco Salad 
    Beef or Chicken

BBQ Pulled Chicken 
Pulled Pork or
   Pulled Beef

Wednesday Specials will alternate with 
Chef’s Choice

7.50
7.75
7.50
7.25
7.50

1.10
1.60
2.10

ENTREES

Chicken Bacon Deluxe
Bacon Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Philly Cheese Steak

Entree items include a 24oz Fountain Drink 
& Bag of Chips

SUBSTITUTION COST
French Fries
Tater Tots
Onion Rings

6.75
6.75
9.25

7.75

3.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
2.75

7.75
7.50

3.00
.50
.90
.25

COMBOS

SALADS & SIDES

A LA CARTE

Chicken Tenders Combo (2)
Corndog Combo (2)
6 Piece Wing Combo
   BBQ, Bu�alo or Asian Sauce

Chicken Salad (Gril led or Crispy)
   Item includes 24oz Fountain Drink
Side Salad
French Fries
Tater Tots
Onion Rings
Cinnobabies (5pc)

   

Extra Meat
Cheese Slice
Bacon (1)
Extra Sauce/Dressing

   

Items include a 24oz Fountain Drink & French Fries

Items include a 24oz Fountain Drink

5.75
5.75
5.75

N/A
12.25
12.75

PIZZA

Cheese
Pepperoni
Supreme

Thick Crust Pizza: Monday - Thursday 

THICK 7”  14”

LUNCHBREAKFAST

THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR 
BUSINESS

6.85

7.50

6.85

6.00

6.25

3.75

ENTREES
2 Egg Breakfast with Meat

Ditto Grand Slam

Omelet Plate

Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Quesadilla

2 Egg Breakfast

Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage with Toast 
& Hash Browns 

3 Eggs, 2 pieces Bacon, 1 piece Ham, 1 Sausage 
and Hash Browns or 1 Biscuit & Gravy

Choice of: Ham, Cheese, Onions, Green 
Peppers & Mushrooms. Served with Hash 
Browns & Toast

Eggs & Cheese, Bacon, Ham or Sausage with 
Salsa

Eggs & Cheese, Bacon or Sausage with Salsa 
& Sour Cream

Served with Toast and Hash Browns

4.60

5.10

4.50
2.25
4.50
2.25

FAVORITES

Meat & Egg Sandwich

Meat, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Biscuits (2) & Gravy
1/2 Biscuits & Gravy
Hash Browns & Gravy
1/2 Hash Browns & Gravy

4.00

5.75
2.75

Sausage, Egg & Cheese

7” Breakfast Pizza
Cinnobabies (5pc)

English Mu�n, Egg, Sausage & Cheese

Bacon, Ham or Sausage

.90
2.50

.75
1.50
3.50
1.25
1.25

A LA CARTE
Bacon
Sausage Patty
Ham
Egg
Hash Brown
Toast (2)
Biscuit

   

1 .75
2.25
1.00
1.75

2.25
1.95

BEVERAGES
Fountain Soda 24 oz
Fountain Soda 32 oz
Co�ee 8 oz
Co�ee 14 oz
Juice/Milk
Bottled Soda/Tea

Chili  Dog & Drink
6.00

7.95

FAVORITES

6 Piece Wings
Chicken Quesadilla

Bacon, Ham or Sausage


